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RETTANGOLO LATO TRIBUNA 20X60 : PAUSE
GRAN PRIX FREESTYLE - LIBERA 1 09:00 0 00:00 00:09 08:00 08:00 08:09 00:00
FREESTYLE D ST GEORGE 1 09:00 0 00:00 00:09 08:09 08:09 08:18 00:00
KUR F LIBERA 1 08:00 0 00:00 00:08 08:18 08:18 08:26 00:02
D3 TROFEO D AVANZATO 6 08:00 0 00:00 00:48 08:28 09:08 09:16 00:19
D5 - LIBERA 2 09:00 0 00:00 00:18 09:35 09:44 09:53 00:00
D1 TRODEO D BASE 2 08:00 0 00:00 00:16 09:53 10:01 10:09 00:21
M100 - LIBERA 1 08:00 0 00:00 00:08 10:30 10:30 10:38 00:00
M200 TROFEO M 11 08:00 1 15:00 01:43 10:38 12:13 12:21 CONTROLLO PASSAPORTI 00:00
4 ANNI 1 08:00 0 00:00 00:08 12:21 12:21 12:29 00:31

TRATTORE
F110 TROFEO F 6 07:00 0 00:00 00:42 13:00 13:35 13:42 00:00
TEAM TEST CHILDREN - ESERCIZIO 1 07:00 0 00:00 00:07 13:42 13:42 13:49 00:00
IND TEST CHILDREN - LIBERA 1 07:00 0 00:00 00:07 13:49 13:49 13:56 00:00
PARA NOVICE 1 08:00 0 00:00 00:08 13:56 13:56 14:04 00:00
E400 OPEN 3 06:00 0 00:00 00:18 14:04 14:16 14:22 00:13
E320 TROFEO E AVANZATO 8 06:00 0 00:00 00:48 14:35 15:17 15:23 STRINGERE 00:17

RETTANGOLO LATO TRIBUNA 20X40
E100 OPEN 5 06:00 0 00:00 00:30 15:40 16:04 16:10

RETTANGOLO LATO GIURIA 20X60
E210 TROFEO E BASE 17 06:00 1 10:00 01:52 08:45 10:31 10:37 00:08
E200 OPEN 8 06:00 0 00:00 00:48 10:45 11:27 11:33 STRINGERE 00:12

RETTANGOLO LATO GIURIA 20X40
E110 - TROFEO LUDICO AVANZATO 9 06:00 0 00:00 00:54 11:45 12:33 12:39 TRATTORE 00:31
E80 TROFEO LUDICO BASE 39 05:00 1 15:00 03:30 13:10 16:35 16:40

RETTANGOLO INDOOR 20X40
ID 30 TROFEO ID 13 05:00 0 00:00 01:05 13:00 14:00 14:05 00:15
E60 OPEN 41 05:00 1 10:00 03:35 14:20 17:50 17:55
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TROFEO INVERNALE LAZIO DRESSAGE 2024

Segreteria: Giulia Rocchetti giulia.crocchetta@gmail.com


